Sunday, June 1, 2025

Match
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ALIAS

Buffalo Finn
Laredo Van
Broken West
Micky Lobe

Old Doc Potter
Dutch Van Sickle
Cactus Lawman
Pistol Packin Rod
Jerkwater Jake
Horse Whisperer
J.D.

Horse Keeper
Hawk Woman

June 2025 Cowboy Match

LCSC Wranglers

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

49 1
CB 1
CB 2
ES 1
ES 2
SL 1
ER 1
ES 3
ER 2
CcC 1
cow 1
GP 1
GD 1

1:06:14 PM
Stage 1
Time

54.59
44.00
51.18
37.24
43.88
58.04
40.22
47.95
74.59
58.81
87.01
105.35
98.28

Stage 2
Time
31.91
47.14
49.20
39.05
55.45
48.59
54.38
60.62
59.30
80.92
76.79
69.69
107.26

Stage 3
Time
27.35
44.50
36.28
38.04
39.38
49.13
46.62
52.81
49.21
74.60
76.02
80.69
100.73

Stage 4
Time
28.57
38.73
39.21
62.39
37.72
31.85
36.11
54.55
42.94
49.88
69.96
80.63
156.66

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time

26.65
42.12
42.41
44.83
45.18
46.16
63.01
49.85
52.84
72.02
97.66

125.07
85.78

5/4/2025

Final

Time
169.07
216.49
218.28
221.55
221.61
233.77
240.34
265.78
278.88
336.23
407.44
461.43
548.71



